

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.966 OF 2012

Chandraprasad Ghanshyam Shukla .. Applicant
Versus
Harish Shambhulal Hariani & Anr. .. Respondents

Mr.V.K.Gupta for applicant.

CORAM : S. C. DHARMADHIKARI, J.
4th February 2013.

P.C.:

1] Heard. Issue notice to respondent No.1 as it is stated that he is contesting respondent. Notice is returnable after four weeks. Hamdust allowed. Liberty to serve privately granted.

(S. C. DHARMADHIKARI, J)