

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 966 OF 2012

Chandraprasad Ghanshyam Shukla ....Applicant

V/S

Harish Shambhulal Hariani And Anr. ....Respondent

None For Applicant

Mr. Harish S Hariani, Respondent-present in person.

**CORAM : G.S. PATEL, J**

**DATE : 7th December, 2017**

**P.C. :**

At the request of learned advocate for the respondent-in-person present, Stand over to 12/1/2018 for hearing.

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**