

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 966 OF 2012

Chandraprasad Ghanshyam Shukla ...APPLICANT

V/S

Harish Shambhulal Hariani And Anr.RESPONDENT

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN CRA NO. 198 OF 2017

In

Civil Revision Application 966 OF 2012

Harish Shambhulal Hariani And Anr. ...APPLICANT

V/S

Shri Chandraprasad Ghanshyam Shukla And AnRESPONDENT

Adv Vishal Kilanje i/b Adv V.K. Gupta for the Petitioner.

None for the Resp.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE RAJESH S. PATIL J

DATE : 15th April, 2026

P.C. :

S. O. to 23/06/2026 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)